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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
07.10.2023 - 9:53 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. KĘDZIERA Maciej 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 25.54 491
2. BARTNIK Hubert 13 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 27.70 385
3. RUDAWSKI Franciszek 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 27.76 383
4. PIZOŃ Gabriel 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 28.69 346
5. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 28.73 345
6. KOZAK Mateusz 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 29.24 327
7. ŚCIRKA Joachim 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 29.55 317
8. ADAMCZYK Antoni 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 29.58 316
9. NOWICKI Filip 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.10 300

10. KULA Michał 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.20 297
11. BARTOSZEK Artur 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.47 289
12. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 30.72 282
13. DUBAS Filip 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.77 281
14. JANKOWSKI Jan 13 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 30.90 277
15. MEDVID Illia 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 31.27 267
16. RUBAJ Szymon 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.54 261
17. WOJTANOWICZ Hubert 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.81 254
18. KRÓL Grzegorz 12 UKS 51 Lublin 31.98 250
19. MLICZEK Sebastian 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 32.30 243
20. BUSNIUK Nikita 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.32 242
21. STEFANIAK Szymon 12 UKS SP5 Swim 32.48 239
22. PAWLIK Nikodem 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.52 238
23. POPIOŁEK Ksawery 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.54 237
24. GODULA Krzysztof 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.59 236
25. MAKSYMCHUK Matviy 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 32.63 235
26. DYMOWSKI Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.64 235
27. CUCH Mikołaj 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.82 231

RENDA Michał 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.82 231
29. JAGIEŁŁO Mateusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.36 220
30. KARAŚ Jan 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.37 220
31. JAROSIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS SP5 Swim 33.61 215
32. ZIREBIEC Kajetan 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.62 215
33. ALEKSANDROV Illia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 33.68 214
34. STEC Tomasz 12 UKS 51 Lublin 34.01 208
35. KAHAN Aleksander 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 34.19 205
36. BRONISZ Adam 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.23 204
37. SZAFRANIEC Jakub 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.44 200
38. ŁAZINEK Paweł 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.50 199
39. DUDZIK Bartłomiej 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 34.59 197
40. KORONA Ignacy 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.83 193

NOWACKI Oskar 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.83 193
42. ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 35.29 186
43. KONACHOWICZ Jan 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.32 185
44. RYSZKIEWICZ Dawid 12 UKS SP5 Swim 35.36 185
45. FEDOR Gabriel 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 35.76 179
46. CHWIEJCZAK Kacper 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 36.19 172
47. GĄSIOR Szymon 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.42 169
48. STASZYC Piotr 12 UKS 51 Lublin 37.14 159
49. PANECKI Damian 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 37.69 153
50. KOWALCZYK Patryk 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 37.89 150
51. ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.32 145
52. SIWEK Kacper 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 39.24 135
53. ISKRA Filip 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 39.35 134
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

54. FRĄK Kacper 12 UKS SP5 Swim 39.37 134
55. SKROBAS Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50.25 64

14 - 15 lat

1. WÓJCIK Remigiusz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.85 533
2. CHARKOT Krzysztof 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.23 510
3. SAWKA Tymoteusz 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 25.46 496
4. TURCHAK Dmytro 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 25.84 474
5. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.02 465
6. WIECZOREK Marcel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.45 442
7. GIRUĆ Michał 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 26.67 431
8. DĄBEK Aleksander 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 26.70 430
9. ROSTKOWSKI Karol 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 27.11 411

10. FRONCZEK Miłosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.49 394
11. FRONCZEK Błażej 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.88 378
12. SIUDA Jeremi 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.01 372
13. KUROMSKI Konstanty 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 28.05 371
14. GRASZA Mateusz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 28.49 354
15. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 15 UKS SP5 Swim 28.79 343
16. BARABAN Damian 15 KS "Wisła" Puławy 29.11 332
17. PODGÓRSKI Maciej 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 29.17 330
18. KAHAN Stanisław 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 29.77 310
19. LISIAK Krystian 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.33 293
20. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.49 289
21. PIETROW Maciej 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 31.30 267
22. MIAZEK Michał 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.89 252
23. MITURA Karol 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 32.11 247
24. MAZUR Alan 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 32.34 242
25. GRABOWSKI Igor 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.10 225
26. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 33.55 216
27. MAZUREK Krzysztof 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 33.99 208
28. PASIECZNY Mateusz 15 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 36.76 164
29. FRANCZUK Michał 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 36.79 164
30. MOREK Radosław 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 38.20 146
31. KOSHEVOI Vadym 14 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 41.40 115

12 lat i starsi

1. PIETROŃ Przemysław 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.59 710
2. MICH Maksymilian 17 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 23.48 632
3. REDZIŃSKI VEL RYDZYŃSKI Mateusz16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.93 597
4. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.01 591
5. SERGA Andrii 20 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 24.13 583
6. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.14 582
7. BIELIŃSKI Bartosz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.33 568
8. KOZŁOWSKI Igor 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.42 562
9. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.75 540

10. WÓJCIK Remigiusz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.85 533
11. CHARKOT Krzysztof 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.23 510
12. SAWKA Tymoteusz 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 25.46 496
13. KĘDZIERA Maciej 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 25.54 491
14. TURCHAK Dmytro 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 25.84 474
15. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.02 465
16. WIECZOREK Marcel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.45 442
17. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 17 MTP "Lublinianka" 26.52 439
18. LENARD Radosław 16 MTP "Lublinianka" 26.57 436
19. GIRUĆ Michał 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 26.67 431
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 12 lat i starsi

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

20. DĄBEK Aleksander 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 26.70 430
21. ROSTKOWSKI Karol 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 27.11 411
22. FRONCZEK Miłosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.49 394
23. BARTNIK Hubert 13 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 27.70 385
24. RUDAWSKI Franciszek 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 27.76 383
25. FRONCZEK Błażej 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.88 378
26. SIUDA Jeremi 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.01 372
27. KUROMSKI Konstanty 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 28.05 371
28. GRASZA Mateusz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 28.49 354
29. PIZOŃ Gabriel 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 28.69 346
30. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 28.73 345
31. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 15 UKS SP5 Swim 28.79 343
32. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.05 334
33. BARABAN Damian 15 KS "Wisła" Puławy 29.11 332
34. PODGÓRSKI Maciej 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 29.17 330
35. KOZAK Mateusz 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 29.24 327
36. ŚCIRKA Joachim 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 29.55 317
37. ADAMCZYK Antoni 13 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 29.58 316
38. KAHAN Stanisław 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 29.77 310
39. NOWICKI Filip 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.10 300
40. KULA Michał 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.20 297
41. LISIAK Krystian 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.33 293
42. BARTOSZEK Artur 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.47 289
43. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 30.49 289
44. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 30.72 282
45. DUBAS Filip 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.77 281
46. JANKOWSKI Jan 13 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 30.90 277
47. MEDVID Illia 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 31.27 267
48. PIETROW Maciej 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 31.30 267
49. RUBAJ Szymon 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.54 261
50. WOJTANOWICZ Hubert 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.81 254
51. MIAZEK Michał 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.89 252
52. KRÓL Grzegorz 12 UKS 51 Lublin 31.98 250
53. MITURA Karol 15 MTP "Lublinianka" 32.11 247
54. MLICZEK Sebastian 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 32.30 243
55. BUSNIUK Nikita 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.32 242
56. MAZUR Alan 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 32.34 242
57. STEFANIAK Szymon 12 UKS SP5 Swim 32.48 239
58. PAWLIK Nikodem 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.52 238
59. POPIOŁEK Ksawery 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 32.54 237
60. GODULA Krzysztof 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.59 236
61. MAKSYMCHUK Matviy 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 32.63 235
62. DYMOWSKI Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.64 235
63. CUCH Mikołaj 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.82 231

RENDA Michał 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.82 231
65. GRABOWSKI Igor 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.10 225
66. JAGIEŁŁO Mateusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.36 220
67. KARAŚ Jan 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.37 220
68. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 33.55 216
69. JAROSIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS SP5 Swim 33.61 215
70. ZIREBIEC Kajetan 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.62 215
71. ALEKSANDROV Illia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 33.68 214
72. MAZUREK Krzysztof 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 33.99 208
73. STEC Tomasz 12 UKS 51 Lublin 34.01 208
74. KAHAN Aleksander 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 34.19 205
75. BRONISZ Adam 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.23 204
76. WÓJCIK Bartłomiej 17 MTP "Lublinianka" 34.39 201
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 12 lat i starsi

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

77. SZAFRANIEC Jakub 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.44 200
78. ŁAZINEK Paweł 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.50 199
79. DUDZIK Bartłomiej 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 34.59 197
80. KORONA Ignacy 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.83 193

NOWACKI Oskar 12 UKS SP5 Swim 34.83 193
82. ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 35.29 186
83. KONACHOWICZ Jan 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.32 185
84. RYSZKIEWICZ Dawid 12 UKS SP5 Swim 35.36 185
85. FEDOR Gabriel 13 MTP "Lublinianka" 35.76 179
86. CHWIEJCZAK Kacper 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 36.19 172
87. GĄSIOR Szymon 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.42 169
88. PASIECZNY Mateusz 15 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 36.76 164
89. FRANCZUK Michał 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 36.79 164
90. STASZYC Piotr 12 UKS 51 Lublin 37.14 159
91. PANECKI Damian 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 37.69 153
92. KOWALCZYK Patryk 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 37.89 150
93. MOREK Radosław 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 38.20 146
94. ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.32 145
95. SIWEK Kacper 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 39.24 135
96. ISKRA Filip 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 39.35 134
97. FRĄK Kacper 12 UKS SP5 Swim 39.37 134
98. KOSHEVOI Vadym 14 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 41.40 115
99. SKROBAS Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50.25 64

PK OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 15 UKP "Polonia Warszawa" 24.23 575
PK ŻACZEK Hubert 15 KS "Wisła" Puławy 24.37 566
PK TWORKOWSKI Michał 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.28 451
PK ŚLĘZAK Kamil 15 UKP "Polonia Warszawa" 26.65 432


